AJAY PAL SINGH

AXIS BANK
I\

C/O: UMMED SINGH,FLAT NO 63/64 G-1,ANANDAM
HATHOD,HATHOJ,JAIPUR,JAIPUR

HATHOJ

JAIPUR Customer ID :883298396
RAJASTHAN-INDIA IFSC Code :UTIB0000241
302012 MICR Code :311211002

Nominee Registered : Y

Nominee Name :MAMTA KANWAR
PAN :CBPPS0652A

CKY C NUMBER :XXXXXXXXXX4175

Registered Mobile No :XXXXXX9393
Registered Email |D:gf XX XX87@gmail.com
Scheme :EASY ACCESS SALARY ACCOUNT

Statement of Axis Account No :924010003684315 for the period (From : 12-03-2024 To: 11-09-2024)

Tran Date| Chqg No Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE .00
NEFT/N152243066047163/BHARTI AXA LIFE
INSURANCE C/HDFC BANK/85064 SAL

31-05-2024 MAY 24 28309.00 28309.00| 248
UPI/P2A/415202797780/AJAY PAL SINGH

31-05-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 3300.00 25009.00| 241
UPI/P2A/415247442457/AJAY PAL SINGH

31-05-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 1000.00 24009.00| 241
IMPS/P2A/415221915315/RISHABHMISHRA/X

31-05-2024 100421/HDFCBANKLTD/ 13399.90 10609.10| 241
UPI/P2M/415393429289/SATYNARAY AN

01-06-2024 GURJAR /Paymen/YesBank Ltd 300.00 10309.10| 241
UPI/P2A/415327304430/BHORI DEV/Punjab

01-06-2024 Na/NA/ 1000.00 11309.10| 241
UPI/P2A/415348736809/AJAY PAL SINGH

01-06-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 309.00 11000.10| 241
UPI/P2A/415469731570/AJAY PAL SINGH

02-06-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 5000.00 6000.10| 241
UPI/P2A/452128505305/AJAY PAL /Canara

03-06-2024 Ba/NA/ 1000.00 7000.10| 241
UPI/P2A/415522907634/RUBINA

03-06-2024 PATTANAYAK /Paymen/Canara Bank 1000.00 6000.10| 241
UPI/P2A/415579201245/AJAY PAL SINGH

03-06-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 1000.00 5000.10| 241
UPI/P2A/415540511290/SHAILESH PANCHOLI

03-06-2024 /Paymen/Federal Bank 320.00 4680.10( 241
UPI/P2A/415544795068/AJAY PAL /Canara

03-06-2024 Ba/NA/ 300.00 4980.10| 241
UPI/P2A/415545869561/AJAY PAL /Canara

03-06-2024 Ba/NA/ 20.00 5000.10| 241
UPI/P2M/415614558482/K eshav Raghav Chai

04-06-2024 /Paymen/Axis Bank Ltd. 1000.00 4000.10{ 241
UPI/P2A/415610186732/AJAY PAL SINGH

04-06-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 1000.00 3000.10| 241
UPI/P2M/415697956764/SHEETAL DRY

04-06-2024 FOODS /Paymen/Bank of Baroda 1000.00 2000.10| 241
UPI/P2M/415633488411/Advance Healthcare

04-06-2024 /Paymen/Axis Bank Ltd. 1000.00 1000.10| 241
UPI/P2A/415833564301/AJAY PAL SINGH

06-06-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 1000.00 10| 241
UPI/P2A/416141060659/AJAY PAL /Canara

09-06-2024 Ba/NA/ 7500.00 7500.10| 241
UPI/P2A/416207260820/Abdul Ansari

10-06-2024 /Paymen/State Bank Of India 1500.00 6000.10| 241
UPI/P2A/452831121038/AJAY PAL /Canara

10-06-2024 Ba/NA/ 1500.00 7500.10| 241




UPI/P2A/416203091314/KAVITA SONI

10-06-2024 /Paymen/Indian Overseas Bank 1000.00 6500.10| 241
UPI/P2A/416235311626/MR. TAHIR ANSARI

10-06-2024 /Paymen/Bandhan Bank 1000.00 5500.10| 241
UPI/P2A/416241127385/AJAY PAL /Canara

10-06-2024 Ba/NA/ 2000.00 7500.10| 241
UPI/P2A/416350452076/Mrs SANDHY ARANI

11-06-2024 GURU/Paymen/Bank of Maharashtra 1500.00 6000.10| 241
UPI/P2A/416333476064/SKB ENTERPRISES

11-06-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 1000.00 5000.10| 241
UPI/P2A/416308235325/AJAY PAL SINGH

11-06-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 1000.00 4000.10| 241
UPI/P2A/416374106459/AJAY PAL SINGH

11-06-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 1000.00 3000.10| 241
UPI/P2A/416347912697/AJAY PAL /Canara

11-06-2024 Ba/NA/ 5000.00 8000.10| 241
UPI/P2A/453002237575/AJAY PAL /Canara

12-06-2024 Ba/NA/ 500.00 8500.10| 241
UPI/P2A/416435726942/AVINASH AVINASH

12-06-2024 /Paymen/State Bank Of India 1500.00 7000.10] 241
UPI/P2A/416449474892/AJAY PAL /Canara

12-06-2024 Ba/NA/ 3000.00 10000.10| 241
UPI/P2M/416429378029/Zomato Ltd

12-06-2024 /Paymen/Y es Bank Ltd 171.00 9829.10| 241
UPI/P2A/416444802183/AJAY PAL /Canara

12-06-2024 Ba/NA/ 171.00 10000.10| 241
UPI/P2A/416485933985/RINKI CHOUDHARY

12-06-2024 /Paymen/Union Bank of India 500.00 9500.10| 241
UPI/P2A/416489510795/AJAY PAL SINGH

12-06-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 1000.00 8500.10| 241
UPI/P2A/416585718547/AVINASH AVINASH

13-06-2024 /Paymen/State Bank Of India 1000.00 7500.10| 241
UPI/P2M/416553550914/BEZMI TECH

13-06-2024 SOLUTIONS /Paymen/Indian Bank 1000.00 6500.10| 241
UPI/P2M/416500459445/BEZM| TECH

13-06-2024 SOLUTIONS /Paymen/Indian Bank 1000.00 5500.10| 241
UPI/P2A/416588237595/AJAY PAL SINGH

13-06-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 2000.00 3500.10| 241
UPI/P2A/416595530549/AJAY PAL SINGH

13-06-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 500.00 3000.10| 241
UPI/P2A/416548794432/AJAY PAL /Canara

13-06-2024 Ba/NA/ 6500.00 9500.10| 241
UPI/P2M/416671797732/BEZM| TECH

14-06-2024 SOLUTIONS /Paymen/Indian Bank 1500.00 8000.10| 241
UPI/P2A/453263181900/KARNI SINGH

14-06-2024 RATHORE /Paymen/UCO Bank 1800.00 6200.10| 241
UPI/P2A/416643096659/MR. TAHIR ANSARI

14-06-2024 /Paymen/Bandhan Bank 1700.00 4500.10| 241
UPI/P2A/416613362130/Md Sarif Ansari

14-06-2024 /Paymen/Bank of Baroda 1000.00 3500.10| 241
UPI/P2M/416769554385/H2HFOOTFASHION

15-06-2024 /Paymen/Y es Bank Ltd 720.00 2780.10| 241
UPI/P2M/416721392081/Mr NIKHIL THAWANI

15-06-2024 /Paymen/Y es Bank Ltd 100.00 2680.10| 241
UPI/P2M/416750154504/MAY A

15-06-2024 /Paymen/Y es Bank Ltd 20.00 2660.10| 241
UPI/P2M/416710862457/AVENUE

15-06-2024 SUPERMARTS LTD/Paymen/ICICI Bank 1209.64 1450.46( 241
UPI/P2M/416792103959/Rapido

15-06-2024 /Paymen/Yes Bank Ltd 34.00 1416.46| 241
UPI/P2A/416775800694/AJAY PAL SINGH

15-06-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 500.00 916.46| 241
UPI/P2M/416713619825/Shree Narayan sweets

15-06-2024 /Paymen/Y es Bank Ltd 130.00 786.46| 241
UPI/P2M/453392239361/NAVIN JANGIR

15-06-2024 /Paymen/Yes Bank Ltd 32.00 754.46( 241
UPI/P2M/416736047219/RASHID KHAN

15-06-2024 /Paymen/Y es Bank Ltd 50.00 704.46| 241




UPI/P2A/453382228078/Nagendr Singh

15-06-2024 /Paymen/State Bank Of India 75.00 629.46| 241
UPI/P2M/416878235315/NARAY AN SUPER

16-06-2024 STORE /Paymen/YesBank Ltd 58.00 571.46( 241
UPI/P2A/417029760293/AJAY PAL /Canara

18-06-2024 Ba/NA/ 129.00 700.46| 241
UPI/P2A/417091014600/AJAY PAL SINGH

18-06-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 700.00 46| 241
UPI/P2A/453630776825/AJAY PAL /Canara

18-06-2024 Ba/NA/ 1000.00 1000.46( 241
UPI/P2A/417063143734/SANDEEP BIHANIY A

18-06-2024 /Paymen/HDFC BANK LTD 700.00 300.46( 241
UPI/P2A/417167177005/AJAY PAL SINGH

19-06-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 300.00 46| 241
UPI/P2A/454139870482/AJAY PAL /Canara

23-06-2024 Ba/NA/ 1020.00 1020.46( 241
UPI/P2A/417596167218/AJAY PAL SINGH

23-06-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 20.00 1000.46| 241
UPI/P2M/417663541260/ TECHNICOMATIC

24-06-2024 GLOBAL /Paymen/Bank of Baroda 1000.00 46| 241
NEFT/N180243118357888/BHARTI AXA LIFE
INSURANCE C/HDFC BANK/85064 SAL JUN

28-06-2024 24 29100.00 29100.46| 248
UPI/P2A/418130644934/AJAY PAL SINGH

28-06-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 3300.00 25800.46| 241
UPI/P2M/418195032904/AVENUE

29-06-2024 SUPERMARTS LTD/Paymen/ICICI Bank 2556.30 23244.16( 241
UPI/P2A/418176356952/AJAY PAL SINGH

29-06-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 3244.00 20000.16[ 241
UPI/P2A/418170548899/KAVITA SONI

29-06-2024 /Paymen/Indian Overseas Bank 2000.00 18000.16| 241
SB:924010003684315:1nt.Pd:01-04-2024 to 30-

01-07-2024 06-2024 12.00 18012.16| 241
UPI/P2M/418338156990/I ndian Railways

01-07-2024 Ticke/Paymen/YesBank Ltd 115.00 17897.16| 241
UPI/P2M/418356265902/NAHAR BROTHERS

01-07-2024 /Paymen/Y es Bank Ltd 100.00 17797.16| 241
UPI/P2M/454951351383/MANOJKUMARSEN

01-07-2024 /Paymen/Y es Bank Ltd 70.00 17727.16| 241
UPI/P2A/454913025161/BHORI DEV/Punjab

01-07-2024 Na/NA/ 1000.00 18727.16| 241
UPI/P2A/418350433182/Mr Javed |qubal

01-07-2024 /Paymen/Indian Bank 1669.00 17058.16| 241
UPI/P2A/418397708541/Smt RADHA BISHI

01-07-2024 /Paymen/Indian Bank 1000.00 16058.16| 241
UPI/P2M/454990643601/LOKESH KUMAR

01-07-2024 KHATIK /Paymen/Yes Bank Ltd 10.00 16048.16| 241
IMPS/P2A/418319730361/RISHABHMISHRA/X

01-07-2024 100421/HDFCBANKLTD/ 6702.90 9345.26| 241
UPI/P2A/454996374715/RAJU DAROGA

01-07-2024 /Paymen/HDFC BANK LTD 10.00 9335.26| 241
UPI/P2A/418309819307/AJAY PAL SINGH

01-07-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 335.00 9000.26| 241
UPI/P2A/418466853445/ANITA SAIN

02-07-2024 /Paymen/Rajasthan Marudhara 1500.00 7500.26| 241
UPI/P2A/491634956586/AJAY PAL /Canara

02-07-2024 Ba/NA/ 500.00 8000.26| 241
UPI/P2M/418581472765/AJAY KUSHWAH

03-07-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 1000.00 7000.26| 241
UPI/P2A/418517189654/FATMA BIBI

03-07-2024 /Paymen/Bank of Baroda 1000.00 6000.26| 241
UPI/P2A/418597665619/TRINATH

03-07-2024 PATTNAYAK /Paymen/Punjab National Bank 1000.00 5000.26| 241
UPI/P2A/455179223051/IKRAM HUSSAIN

03-07-2024 GOURI /Paymen/HDFC BANK LTD 450.00 4550.26| 241
UPI/P2A/418587390423/AJAY PAL SINGH

03-07-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 550.00 4000.26| 241




UPI/P2A/418540790054/GANESHSAM

03-07-2024 TELECOM /Paymen/Tamilnad Mercantile 1000.00 3000.26| 241
UPI/P2A/418555276432/PANKAJ

03-07-2024 /Paymen/Bandhan Bank 2000.00 1000.26( 241
UPI/P2A/455130012705/AJAY PAL /Canara

03-07-2024 Ba/NA/ 2000.00 3000.26] 241
UPI/P2M/455256854047/Branch

04-07-2024 /Paymen/Y es Bank Ltd 1445.00 1555.26( 241
UPI/P2A/418626454689/AJAY PAL /Canara

04-07-2024 Ba/NA/ 2445.00 4000.26| 241
UPI/P2A/418651411246/Mr SANJIB NAIK1

04-07-2024 /Paymen/Bank of Maharashtra 2000.00 2000.26| 241
UPI/P2A/418646518664/AJAY PAL /Canara

04-07-2024 Ba/NA/ 2500.00 4500.26| 241
UPI/P2A/418784674623/KAVITA SONI

04-07-2024 /Paymen/Indian Overseas Bank 150.00 4350.26| 241
UPI/P2A/418749146058/SAJAN RAJKKUMAR

05-07-2024 MESHRA/Paymen/IDBI Bank Limited 2000.00 2350.26| 241
UPI/P2A/455353263748/KARNI SINGH

05-07-2024 RATHORE /Paymen/Canara Bank 800.00 1550.26| 241
UPI/P2A/418723616404/AJAY PAL /Canara

05-07-2024 Ba/NA/ 2150.00 3700.26| 241
UPI/P2M/418714287131/IRCTC UTS

05-07-2024 /Paymen/Y es Bank Ltd 80.00 3620.26| 241
UPI/P2A/418731470648/AJAY PAL SINGH

05-07-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 120.00 3500.26| 241
UPI/P2A/418776056033/AJAY PAL SINGH

05-07-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 3000.00 500.26( 241
UPI/P2M/418705331859/AJAY KUSHWAH

05-07-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 500.00 26| 241
UPI/P2A/455334663654/AJAY PAL /Canara

05-07-2024 Ba/NA/ 1000.00 1000.26{ 241
UPI/P2M/455569241549/SHAKIB QURESHI

07-07-2024 /Paymen/Y es Bank Ltd 120.00 880.26( 241
UPI/P2M/418993026005/VARUN BEDI

07-07-2024 /Paymen/Y es Bank Ltd 160.00 720.26| 241
UPI/P2A/418992351680/AJAY PAL SINGH

07-07-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 120.00 600.26] 241
UPI/P2A/455670219665/SHANKAR GURJAR

08-07-2024 /Paymen/State Bank Of India 400.00 200.26| 241
UPI/P2A/455619996574/AJAY PAL /Canara

08-07-2024 Ba/NA/ 200.00 400.26| 241
UPI/P2A/419075233062/KAVITA SONI

08-07-2024 /Paymen/Indian Overseas Bank 300.00 100.26| 241
UPI/P2A/492434630243/AJAY PAL /Canara

10-07-2024 Ba/NA/ 400.00 500.26( 241
UPI/P2A/419371002743/AJAY PAL SINGH

11-07-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 500.00 26| 241
IMPS/P2A/421116415972/BPSECURI/Remitter/|

29-07-2024 M PStran/9198111668337139000 3620.00 3620.26| 241
UPI/P2A/421117836881/AJAY PAL SINGH

29-07-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 1.00 3619.26| 241
UPI/P2A/421196721157/AJAY PAL SINGH

29-07-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 3619.00 26| 241
NEFT/N213243178847292/BHARTI AXA LIFE
INSURANCE C/HDFC BANK/85064 SAL JUL

31-07-2024 24 34301.00 34301.26( 248
UPI/P2M/421347952089/VARUN BEDI

31-07-2024 /Paymen/Y es Bank Ltd 300.00 34001.26| 241
UPI/P2A/421389271582/AJAY PAL SINGH

31-07-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 1500.00 32501.26| 241
UPI/P2A/421322885994/AJAY PAL SINGH

31-07-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 8500.00 24001.26( 241
UPI/P2M/421304784247/SHIVAM GUPTA

31-07-2024 /Paymen/Y es Bank Ltd 980.00 23021.26| 241
UPI/P2M/421306642381/VARUN BEDI

31-07-2024 /Paymen/Y es Bank Ltd 150.00 22871.26| 241




UPI/P2A/421352280360/KAVITA SONI

31-07-2024 /Paymen/Indian Overseas Bank 1250.00 21621.26( 241
UPI/P2A/421328466660/AJAY PAL SINGH

31-07-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 5000.00 16621.26| 241
UPI/P2A/457900991134/J TENDRA

31-07-2024 AGARWAL /Paymen/Kotak Mahindra Bank 925.00 15696.26| 241
UPI/P2A/458083456038/ TANUJDEWAN SO

01-08-2024 RAM ES/Paymen/Punjab National Bank 500.00 15196.26| 241
UPI/P2A/421415412310/AJAY PAL SINGH

01-08-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 196.00 15000.26| 241
IMPS/P2A/421417359862/RISHABHMISHRA/X

01-08-2024 100421/HDFCBANKLTD/ 13399.90 1600.36| 241
UPI/P2M/421552098589/AJAY KUSHWAH

02-08-2024 /AMUV GD/Canara Bank 1000.00 600.36| 241
UPI/P2A/421577581553/AJAY PAL SINGH

02-08-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 600.00 .36| 241
IMPS/P2A/422618624880/AGFFINLE/ICICIBA

13-08-2024 N/20240813/9100000000009229194 8820.00 8820.36| 241
UPI/P2A/422637735032/AJAY PAL SINGH

13-08-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 8820.00 .36| 241

NEFT/N243243233809746/BHARTI AXA LIFE
INSURANCE C/HDFC BANK/85064 SAL

30-08-2024 AUG 24 29100.00 29100.36| 248
UPI/P2A/424376307926/AJAY PAL SINGH

30-08-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 29100.00 .36| 241
IMPS/P2A/424316557266/AGFFINLE/ICICIBA

30-08-2024 N/20240830/9100000000009229194 10584.00 10584.36| 241
UPI/P2A/424328052323/AJAY PAL SINGH

30-08-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 10584.00 .36| 241
UPI/P2A/461435362528/AJAY PAL /Canara

04-09-2024 Ba/NA/ 5.00 5.36| 241
IMPS/P2A/424914939220/CASHFREE/NSDLPA

05-09-2024 Y M/BAV/9199999999999772001 1.00 6.36| 241
UPI/P2A/425058048465/AJAY PAL SINGH

05-09-2024 /Paymen/Canara Bank 6.00 .36| 241
TRANSACTION TOTAL 186686.64| 186687.00
CLOSING BALANCE .36

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

Wewould like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such
suspicious/spam emails, if recelved by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicablein all Banks' deposits, such as savings, current,
fixed, recurring etc* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal & interest both* (* or exceptions and details please refer
www.dicgc.org.in)

In compliance with regulatory guidelines, the non-CTS cheque books attached to the accounts would be destroyed in banks core banking
System. Thus, Non CTS cheques will not be valid for CASH, Clearing and Transfer transactions

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXISBANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad .
380006.Thisis a system generated output and requires no signature.

BRANCH ADDRESS - AXISBANK LTD, BHILWARA [RJ], GANPATI ENCLAVE, HEERA, PANNA CAMP,PUR ROAD, , 311001,
BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN, INDIA, TEL:01482-248865 FAX:247864

Legends:

ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON - VisaMoney Transfer through Internet Banking
AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account



VMT - VisaMoney Transfer through ATM

CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR - POS purchase

TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips
RATE.DIFF - Differencein rates on usage of card internationally

CLG - Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU - Seamless electronic fund transfer through AX1S Bank

Int.pd - Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll - Interest collected from the customer

++++ End of Statement ++++
Request From: 10.9.71.13



